Schiilerinnen W10

Riege Vor- und Nachmane

2 Teresie Hess

1 Miriam Schray

3 Leonie Ring

3 Laura Machura

3 Hannah Kloss

1 Lia Cancedda

2 Cosima Schmidt

1 Pia Wiedenhorn

1 Jule Hilkert

1 Annalena Stecker
1 Pia Grau

1 Lia Mayer

2 Finja Seiffer

2 Aliya Renn

1 Amy Lynn Deseyve
3 Kyshia Tucker

2 Ada Kamrath-Scholz
2 Zoe Kopp

2 Rania Bajjaoui

Verein

SG Schorndorf

LG Limes-Rems
TSF Welzheim

VfL Winterbach
VL Winterbach
LG Weissacher Tal
SG Schorndorf

LG Weissacher Tal
LG Weissacher Tal
LG Weissacher Tal
LG Limes-Rems
LG Limes-Rems
SG Schorndorf

SV Winnenden

SG Weinstadt

VfL Winterbach
TSG Backnang
TSG Backnang

SV Winnenden

AKL

W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10
W10

Sprint
Zeit (s)

7,70
8,13
8,20
8,40
8,70
8,62
8,60
8,92
8,72
8,81
9,12
8,66
8,80
9,00
9,48
9,40
9,00
8,90
10,00

Hirden Weit
Zeit(s) Zonen

9,06
9,21
9,06
9,68
9,93
10,08
9,22
10,18
10,06
10,18
10,72
10,46
10,43
10,41
10,43
11,08
10,62
11,34
11,88

Hoch
Zonen

Wurf
Zonen

21
19
17
20
21
18
14
24
16
15
21
14
16
16
19
17
13
11
14

Sprint
Rang
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Hoch
Rang
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11
14
16

w

11
15

11

16

16
19

Wurf
Rang
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15

11
14

15
11
11

18
19
15

Summe Rang

11
14
16
26
28
39
42
45
45
49
50
51
54
57
59
61
69
84
89
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